



2020:HHC:4513-DB

CWP No. 2633 of 2020

12.10.2020 Present : Mr. A. K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Anil K. God, Advocate, for the respondents.

(Through Video Conferencing)

Learned Counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted four weeks' further time to comply with the order dated 07.08.2020. List on 09.11.2020.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

12th October, 2020
(sanjeev)